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Roger Fielding

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Fielding
Postcode

Date of birth March 1951
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IRONMONGERY PRODUCTS LIMITED
ARCHITECTURAL FITTINGS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED FINISHERS LIMITED
OPTIONS UK LTD.

TELECOM OPTIONS LIMITED
TELECOM OPTIONS LIMITED

CAMBERLEY HOUSE NURSERY
SCHOOLS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04237939
03903054
02075526
SC146759
02807461
02807461

02713745

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

905586167

British

905586167

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/06/2001
18/04/2000
02/09/1997
19/03/1994
07/04/1993
07/04/1993

10/06/1992

Director
Director

14/04/2000 Director

Director

23/11/1993 Director
23/11/1993 Company

Secretary
Director



